
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

名 前
鶴田 絢 史
大阪 賢治
梶原  樹里也
中野 隆 治
平 岩 真樹
安 宍  祐 一
平 尾 徹
大塚  由 雄
渡辺  幹 之
野口 竜 治

Max.周回数
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7

Total Time
5:18.901
5:23.473
5:26.672
5:33.910
5:36.311
5:37.545
5:38.131
5:03.703
5:06.599
5:08.494

レ ー ス
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1

総合ベス ト
39.482
40.001
40.188
40.873
40.710
40.957
41.687
41.257
42.405
40.816

モ デル
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN

無 限 カ ッ プ2018 第5戦

予 選

オー プン
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